PART NO. Micro
Spot
Small Object
Detection
Transparent Object
Detection
Small Sensor
Head
NO/NC
Selectable Diffuse Retrorefective Through
Beam
Requires
Reflector Range
PS-LTB-15M 15M
PS-LTB-10M 10M
PS-LTB-7M 7M
PS-LR-3M 3M
PS-LD-300 300mm
PS-LD-100 100mm
PS-MTB-30M 30M
PS-MTB-15M 15M
PS-MTB-10M 10M
PS-MR-3M 3M
PS-MD-150 150mm
PSV-BC 100mm
PSV-SR 25mm
PSV-TC 50mm
PSV-TM 100mm
PSE-GM 2M
PSE-GC 500mm
Photo Sensor Features